BSC Shade Structure and Dugout Replacement Powerpoint - CC

73 PPT

Attachments:

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BRIGHTON, 

COLORADO, ACCEPTING THE PROPOSAL OF KOA HILLS 

CONSULTING, LLC FOR ERP REPLACEMENT MANAGEMENT 

SERVICES, PROJECT #24-008433, FOR THE CONTRACT AMOUNT 

OF TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY-NINE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED 

THIRTY-FIVE DOLLARS ($289,335), AND AUTHORIZING THE CITY 

MANAGER, OR DESIGNEE, TO EXECUTE AND SIGN THE 

AGREEMENT ON BEHALF OF THE CITY

ID-70-24E.

RESO 24 Koa Hills Consulting LLC PSAAttachments:

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BRIGHTON, 

COLORADO, RE-APPOINTING CORY MOUL AS THE WARD 3